Stanford University Invitational

4/6/2012 to 4/7/2012

Stanford University - Stanford, California

Results
Event 50 Women 100 Meter Dash -
Name Year School Prelims
Heat 1 Preliminaries Wind: 0.4
1 1114 Shataya Hendricks Stanford 11.58qg
2 1660 Chauntae Bayne Unattached 11.59qg
3 664 Ashton Purvis Laney 11.67q
4 1336 Karene King Unattached 11.74q
5 791 Samantha Calhoun Nevada Unatt 11.76g
6 822 Mandy White Nike 11.87q
7 1118 Carissa Levingston Stanford 11.89qg
8 102 Germe Poston Arizona 12.02g
Heat 2 Preliminaries Wind: -1.6
1 1229 Melanise Chapman UC Davis 12.10
2 666 Khadija Suleman Laney 12.11
3 103 Tamara Pridgett Arizona 12.17
4 342 Charnell Price California 12.18
5 858 Aijah Urssery Notre Dame 12.20
6 1116 Arantxa King Stanford 12.34
7 1111 Angela Gradiska Stanford 12.43
8 1438 Chanel James Washington S 12.55
9 1434 Holly DeHart Washington S 12.84
Heat 3 Preliminaries Wind: 1.3
1 1444 Cindy Robinson Washington S 11.87qg
2 336 Carisma Lyday California 12.04
3 714 Charlotte Cahill Michigan 12.09
4 734 Ada Unachukwu Michigan 12.20
5 1105 Karynn Dunn Stanford 12.25
6 1241 Leslie Reed UC Davis 12.36
7 1030 Carrie Thomas San Francisc 12.38
8 1432 Morgan Clem Washington S 12.43
9 1493 Madison McClung Western Oreg 12.54
Heat 4 Preliminaries Wind: 2.2
1 1543 Sophie Roth Wisconsin 12.11
2 1635 Lashel Vines CS Northridge 12.23
3 786 Anita Momodu Nevada 12.40
4 661 Le'Shaya Evan's Laney 12.41
5 1269 Jennifer Carey UC Santa Bar 12.53
6 347 Emani Truluck California 12.67
7 465 Ivy Gates De Anza 12.69
8 1528 Katie Duchow Wisconsin 12.76
9 1544 Marissa Savitch Wisconsin 13.20
Heat 5 Preliminaries Wind: 2.7
1 652 Chiza Eze LA Valley 12.17
2 651 Alva Castillo LA Valley 12.23
3 67 Grace Morgan Alaska Ancho 12.45
4 1239 Janay Pierce UC Davis 12.47
5 161 Anita Fung Azusa Pacifi 12.50
6 1104 Taylor Dewberry Stanford 12.58
7 331 Golde Ibia California 12.72
Heat 6 Preliminaries Wind: 1.4

11.867

12.103

11.868

12.101



1 341 Tiarra Pittman California 12.78
2 653 Shanera Johnson LA Valley 12.88
3 562 Brittainy Chown Humboldt Sta 12.91
4 561 Margaret Budd Humboldt Sta 13.65
5 564 Jamaeca Dedrick Humboldt Sta 13.65
Event 50 Women 100 Meter Dash -
Name Year School Finals
Section 1 Finals Wind: 1.4
1 664 Ashton Purvis Laney 11.43
2 1660 Chauntae Bayne Unattached 11.48
3 1336 Karene King Unattached 11.60
4 791 Samantha Calhoun Nevada Unatt 11.69
5 822 Mandy White Nike 11.71
6 1118 Carissa Levingston Stanford 11.73
7 102 Germe Poston Arizona 11.81
8 1444 Cindy Robinson Washington S 11.83
-- 1114 Shataya Hendricks Stanford FS
Event 52 Women 200 Meter Dash -
Name Year School Finals
Section 1 Wind: 0.6
1 664 Ashton Purvis Laney 23.42
2 1118 Carissa Levingston Stanford 23.74
3 1114 Shataya Hendricks Stanford 23.96
4 1336 Karene King Unattached 23.98
5 1329 Brittini Dixon-Smi Unattached 24.06
6 1351 Jamesha Youngblood Unattached 24.32
7 1111 Angela Gradiska Stanford 24.49
8 822 Mandy White Nike 24.58
9 1130 Kellie Schueler Stanford 24.72
Section 2 Wind: 1.3
1 666 Khadija Suleman Laney 24.09
2 104 Shapri Romero Arizona 24.41
3 342 Charnell Price California 24.63
4 1105 Karynn Dunn Stanford 24.71
5 1229 Melanise Chapman UC Davis 24.75
6 714 Charlotte Cahill Michigan 24.75
7 651 Alva Castillo LA Valley 24.88
8 92 Echos Blevins Arizona 24.89
9 1116 Arantxa King Stanford 25.01
Section 3 Wind: -1.1
1 1444 Cindy Robinson Washington S 24.57
2 103 Tamara Pridgett Arizona 24.69
3 1027 Keenya McDaniel San Francisc 24.97
4 858 Aijah Urssery Notre Dame 25.02
5 665 Lauren Rose Laney 25.04
6 346 Gia Trevisan California 25.38
7 1030 Carrie Thomas San Francisc 25.43
8 734 Ada Unachukwu Michigan 25.68
9 96 Shale' Garland Arizona 25.94
Section 4 Wind: 1.5
1 1440 Shaquana Logan Washington S 24.88
2 1432 Morgan Clem Washington S 25.00



3 1241 Leslie Reed UC Davis 25.07
4 1022 Brionne Baucham San Francisc 25.09
5 557 Ashley Satterwhite Hawaii 25.12
6 476 Whitney Westrum Drake 25.25
7 1434 Holly DeHart Washington S 25.42
8 1104 Taylor Dewberry Stanford 25.67
9 1528 Katie Duchow Wisconsin 25.94
Section 5 Wind: 1.6
1 1543 Sophie Roth Wisconsin 24.74
2 67 Grace Morgan Alaska Ancho 24.98
3 336 Carisma Lyday California 25.06
4 3431 Erin Busbee Michigan 25.17
5 1225 Alana Babers UC Davis 25.55
6 1538 Deanna Latham Wisconsin 25.64
7 1531 Jessica Flax Wisconsin 25.67
8 1529 Carrie Edmunds Wisconsin 25.72
9 1496 Lexi Pola Western Oreg 26.33
Section 6 Wind: 1.6
1 1238 Cekarri Nixon UC Davis 25.07
2 1445 Briauna Watley Washington S 25.47
3 1135 Madeline Treasure Stanford 25.61
4 1107 Amber Farrell Stanford 25.76
5 1269 Jennifer Carey UC Santa Bar 25.80
6 1520 Dorcas Akinniyi Wisconsin 25.93
6 1433 Brittnay Crabb Washington S 25.93
8 465 Ivy Gates De Anza 25.97
9 1132 Kala Stepter Stanford 25.99
Section 7 Wind: -0.9
1 1244 Tonie Williams UC Davis 25.53
2 652 Chiza Eze LA Valley 25.66
3 1239 Janay Pierce UC Davis 26.22
4 712 Tofunmi Akeredolu Michigan 26.52
5 1492 Audrey Hellesto Western Oreg 26.58
6 1129 Maria Rotello Stanford 26.79
7 3429 Sarah Griffith UC Davis 26.86
Event 54 Women 400 Meter Dash -
Name School Finals
Section 1
1 104 Shapri Romero Arizona 53.91
2 841 Michelle Brown Notre Dame 54.07
3 1435 Shawna Fermin Washington S 54.18
4 1130 Kellie Schueler Stanford 54.46
5 332 Alima Kamara California 55.19
6 849 Natalie Geiger Notre Dame 55.58
7 1125 Joy O'Hare Stanford 55.80
8 651 Alva Castillo LA Valley 56.38
9 96 Shale' Garland Arizona 57.05
Section 2
1 1637 Jasmine Cox CS Northridge 55.52
2 1636 Precious Watkins CS Northridge 55.93
3 736 Brittani Williams Michigan 56.05
4 35 Jazmine White Academy of A 56.26
5 1589 Brittani Peltz Xavier (Ohio 56.85
6 346 Gia Trevisan California 57.03
7 1278 Lauren Kodama UC Santa Bar 57.28



8 123 Stephanie Brown Arkansas 57.73

9 1026 Alicia Chambers San Francisc 58.26
Section 3

1 1068 Melissa Leyva Sequoias 56.99

2 1244 Tonie Williams UC Davis 57.03

3 476 Whitney Westrum Drake 57.24

4 1445 Briauna Watley Washington S 57.71

5 1286 Camille Petty UC Santa Bar 57.79

6 1225 Alana Babers UC Davis 58.02

7 1281 Cherrelle McMillli UC Santa Bar 58.62

8 1529 Carrie Edmunds Wisconsin 58.62

9 1496 Lexi Pola Western Oreg 59.61
Section 4

1 1543 Sophie Roth Wisconsin 57.58

2 1434 Holly DeHart Washington S 57.97

3 1238 Cekarri Nixon UC Davis 58.05

4 466 Katherine Vande Po De Anza 58.17

5 971 Jazmine Alexander Sacramento 59.26

6 1528 Katie Duchow Wisconsin 59.41

7 3429 Sarah Griffith UC Davis 60.29
Section 5

1 655 Adeshola Stewart LA Valley 59.38

2 465 Ivy Gates De Anza 59.48

3 554 Melody Papalii Hawaii 59.55

4 1492 Audrey Hellesto Western Oreg 59.78

5 785 Shanee Martin Nevada 60.21

6 1489 Meryl Butcher Western Oreg 60.49

Event 56 Women 800 Meter Run -

Name School Finals
Section 1

1 260 Nachelle Mackie BYU 2:03.02

2 698 Gabriela Medina MEXICO 2:03.62

3 910 Natalja Piliusina Oklahoma Sta 2:04.01

4 821 SHANNON ROWBURY Nike 2:06.46

5 1125 Joy O'Hare Stanford 2:06.53

6 204 Jillian King Boston Colle 2:06.89

7 122 Martine Borge Arkansas 2:07.76

8 1193 Kim Standridge Syracuse Cha 2:07.80

9 129 Samantha Learch Arkansas 2:08.77

10 527 Devotia Moore GBTC 2:09.64
Section 2

1 626 Ejiroghene Okoro Iowa State 2:05.02

2 1271 Justine Diaz UC Santa Bar 2:06.11

3 857 Rebecca Tracy Notre Dame 2:06.70

4 733 Jillian Smith Michigan 2:06.89

5 711 Rebecca Addison Michigan 2:06.96

6 1322 Lauren Bonds adidas Raleigh 2:07.05

7 431 Elizabeth Tremblay Colorado 2:08.33

8 256 Sarah Edwards BYU 2:09.02

9 203 Caroline King Boston Colle 2:09.32

10 590 Liga Velvere Idaho 2:09.78
Section 3

1 1532 Brittney Harper Wisconsin 2:09.48

2 1582 Candace Wollert Wyoming 2:09.55

3 1100 Alli Billmeyer Stanford 2:10.39



4 1232
5 513
6 206
7 560
8 286
9 639
10 914
11 1485
Section
1 846
2 901
3 640
4 1443
5 52
6 329
7 1120
8 672
9 211
10 61
11 898
Section
1 1586
2 540
3 1012
4 285
5 220
6 68
7 1491
8 294
9 1411
10 587
11 1133
Section
1 1210
2 783
3 848
4 1656
5 1010
6 508
7 1110
8 1127
9 159
10 939
11 1097
Section
1 1429
2 1661
3 1537
4 552
5 1102
6 1121
7 1134
8 1106
9 1137
10 1109
11 1128

Event 58

Katie Fry

Meagan Paracholski
Erin McKenna
Amanda Putt
Hannah Edwards
Corinne Christense
Kendra Woodson
Chelsea Lynes

4

Kelly Curran
Caileigh Glenn
Rebeka Stowe
Ruby Roberts
Morgan Mosby
Sydney Gray
Sarah McCurdy
Jessica Barnard
Madeline Wallace
Susan Bick
Mihaela Bobos

5

Rachel Clark
Ashley Aitken
Hillary Harris
Jenna Davis
Emily Delvo

Ivy O'Guinn
Janelle Everetts
Lia Rivers-Birt
Andrea Chavez
Erica Digby
Jessica Tonn

6

Lindsey Putman
Mariah Gramolini
Emily Frydrych
Kirsten Lake
Nicole Bowler
Alyson DeLaRosa
Sophia Ginez
Victoria Pennings
Diandra Carstensen
Taylor Hunt
Emilie Amaro

7

Caroline Austin
Meg Bellino

Erin Krause
Louise Mulvey
Claire Collison
Molly McNamara
Kailea Tracy-Visin
Claire Durkin
Hannah Varnell
Julia Foster
Kristin Reese

UC Davis
Fresno State
Boston Colle
Hillsdale
Cal Poly
Kansas
Oklahoma Sta
Western Illi

Notre Dame
Oklahoma Sta
Kansas
Washington S
Air Force
California
Stanford
Long Beach S
Boston Colle
Alaska Ancho
Oklahoma Sta

Xavier (Ohio
Hawaii

San Francisc
Cal Poly
Bradley
Alaska Ancho
Western Oreg
Cal Poly
Utah

Idaho
Stanford

Texas-Arling
Nevada

Notre Dame
Drake

San Francisc
Fresno State
Stanford
Stanford
Azusa Pacifi
Oregon State
Stanford

Washington S
Michigan
Wisconsin
Hawaii
Stanford
Unattached
Stanford
Stanford
Stanford
Stanford
Stanford

Women 1500 Meter Run Section 1

2:11.37
2:11.63
2:11.95
2:12.37
2:12.89
2:14.85
2:15.40
2:16.16

2:09.70
2:10.75
2:11.26
2:11.67
2:12.09
2:12.87
2:13.00
2:13.19
2:13.92
2:13.98
2:18.84

2:10.53
2:10.98
2:11.62
2:11.77
2:12.03
2:12.26
2:12.68
2:12.74
2:13.00
2:13.46
2:16.67

2:09.55
2:10.10
2:10.91
2:11.16
2:11.96
2:13.31
2:15.67
2:16.80
2:17.31
2:20.75
2:21.52

2:12.45
2:12.66
2:13.33
2:15.25
2:18.50
2:19.38
2:19.58
2:19.92
2:20.83
2:22.62
2:25.56



Name Year School Finals
Section 1
1 1066 Nicole Sifuentes Saucony 4:11.80
2 910 Natalja Piliusina Oklahoma Sta 4:14.35
3 1094 Kim Conley SRA Elite 4:14.86
4 794 Heidi Dahl New Balance 4:18.55
5 815 Kerry Harty Newcastle AC 4:18.81
6 697 SANDRA LOPEZ MEXICO 4:19.10
7 857 Rebecca Tracy Notre Dame 4:19.39
8 204 Jillian King Boston Colle 4:19.74
9 818 Lauren Johnson Nike 4:23.78
10 424 Rose Wetzel Club Northwe 4:24.22
11 640 Rebeka Stowe Kansas 4:25.64
12 1413 Amanda Mergaert Utah 4:26.18
13 3418 Angela Bizzarri BROOKS 4:30.74
Event 59 Women 1500 Meter Run Section 2
Name Year School Finals
1 203 Caroline King Boston Colle 4:20.25
2 1483 Jessica O'Connell West Virgini 4:20.91
3 1117 Kathy Kroeger Stanford 4:21.00
4 256 Sarah Edwards BYU 4:21.13
5 711 Rebecca Addison Michigan 4:21.15
6 1010 Nicole Bowler San Francisc 4:21.44
7 846 Kelly Curran Notre Dame 4:22.74
8 89 Elizabeth Apgar Arizona 4:22.75
9 1638 Dawn Grunnagle Nike 4:23.04
10 129 Samantha Learch Arkansas 4:24.82
11 1100 Alli Billmeyer Stanford 4:25.39
12 1639 Lindsay Allen Nike 4:26.17
13 588 Hannah Kiser Idaho 4:27.46
14 792 Samantha Diaz Nevada Unatt 4:30.53
Event 60 Women 1500 Meter Run Section 3
Name Year School Finals
1 1475 Amber Henry Weber State 4:19.75
2 1523 Liga Blyholder Wisconsin 4:21.85
3 587 Erica Digby Idaho 4:22.18
4 998 Renisha Robinson Sacramento S 4:23.64
5 288 Vanessa Hancock Cal Poly 4:24.32
6 1230 Alycia Cridebring UC Davis 4:24.55
7 560 Amanda Putt Hillsdale 4:24.84
8 901 Caileigh Glenn Oklahoma Sta 4:24.97
9 1179 Molly Malone Syracuse 4:26.47
10 540 Ashley Aitken Hawaii 4:28.74
11 639 Corinne Christense Kansas 4:30.19
12 1411 Andrea Chavez Utah 4:32.36
13 1404 Shelby Buckley uscC 4:36.33
14 1405 Erica Capellino usc 4:37.49

Event 61

Women 1500 Meter Run Section 4




Name Year School Finals

1 1349 Lauren Wallace Unattached 4:25.69
2 133 Keri Wood Arkansas 4:27.73
3 848 Emily Frydrych Notre Dame 4:27.85
4 255 Candace Eddy BYU 4:28.12
5 1443 Ruby Roberts Washington S 4:28.45
6 638 Annie Reiner James Madiso 4:29.01
7 1232 Katie Fry UC Davis 4:29.84
8 99 Melanie McGrath Arizona 4:31.25
9 192 Mariah Kelly Baylor 4:31.71
10 1090 Danielle West Southern Uta 4:31.95
11 799 Sarah Boyden New Balance 4:35.65
12 130 Diane Robison Arkansas 4:37.80
13 1535 Lavinia Jurkiewicz Wisconsin 4:39.16
14 235 Mara Olson Butler 4:40.94
15 907 Natanya Luther Oklahoma Sta 4:43.48
16 622 Maggie Gannon Iowa State 4:50.37

Event 62 Women 1500 Meter Run Section 5

Name Year School Finals

1 1476 Laken Hintze Weber State 4:27.62
2 392 Alasia Griebel Central Conn 4:28.13
3 1586 Rachel Clark Xavier (Ohio 4:28.58
4 329 Sydney Gray California 4:29.21
5 1429 Caroline Austin Washington S 4:29.37
6 211 Madeline Wallace Boston Colle 4:29.46
7 209 Katherine O'Keefe Boston Colle 4:29.47
8 68 Ivy O'Guinn Alaska Ancho 4:30.83
9 637 Erin Lopresti James Madiso 4:30.93
10 206 Erin McKenna Boston Colle 4:31.06
11 1088 Diana Medina Southern Uta 4:31.69
12 903 Adela Hofmannova Oklahoma Sta 4:36.50
13 396 Veronica Garcia Central Mich 4:39.33
14 641 Kathleen Thompson Kansas 4:40.84
—-- 1404 Shelby Buckley UscC DNF

Event 63 Women 1500 Meter Run Section 6

Name Year School Finals

1 672 Jessica Barnard Long Beach S 4:32.46
2 999 Veronica Stinnett Sacramento S 4:32.74
3 1521 Megan Beers Wisconsin 4:35.40
4 1120 Sarah McCurdy Stanford 4:35.77
5 147 Sanna Mustonen Arkansas-Lit 4:37.58
6 1102 Claire Collison Stanford 4:37.82
7 716 Michaela Carnegie Michigan 4:38.16
8 1062 Erin McCarthy Santa Clara 4:38.63
9 1110 Sophia Ginez Stanford 4:39.34
10 51 Melissa Fuerst Air Force 4:39.57
11 1480 Stephanie Aldea West Virgini 4:39.81
12 1128 Kristin Reese Stanford 4:41.83
13 1437 Katie Fleischer Washington S 4:42.76
14 940 Emily LaValley Oregon State 4:43.53
- 318 Courtney Anderson Cal St. Stan FS



Event 64

Women 1500 Meter R

un Section 7

Name Year School Finals
1 952 Julia Fonk Portland 4:36.15
2 616 Jackie Laesch Iowa 4:36.92
3 1447 Courtney Zalud Washington S 4:37.43
4 441 Holly Keeper Colorado St. 4:38.27
5 995 Lora Marchini Sacramento S 4:38.62
6 936 Audrey Botti Oregon State 4:39.06
7 941 Lacey London Oregon State 4:39.17
8 1109 Julia Foster Stanford 4:43.06
9 1137 Hannah Varnell Stanford 4:44.89
10 3493 Bailey Henshaw Sequoias 4:49.66
11 1121 Molly McNamara Unattached 4:51.28
12 505 Saylah Barserian Fresno State 4:52.79

Event 65 Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase Section 1

Name Year School Finals
1 1197 Lennie Waite Team Rogue E 9:48.35
2 405 Shayla Houlihan CHARISMA SPO 10:00.43
3 1337 Collier Lawrence Unattached 10:01.19
4 1344 Sarah Pease Unattached 10:02.20
5 1655 Bethany Nickless adidas Legacy 10:05.30
6 216 Kristen Hemphill Boulder Runn 10:08.99
7 1325 Maggie Callahan Unattached 10:09.74
8 1183 Heather Stephens Syracuse 10:11.51
9 964 Mary Goldkamp RC Elite 10:13.04
10 1176 Katie Hursey Syracuse 10:18.19
11 744 Katie Moraczewski Minnesota 10:18.60
12 287 LeAnne Fogg Cal Poly 10:18.65
13 456 Genna Hartung Cornell 10:19.75
14 608 Regina Neumeyer Iona 10:19.85
15 1174 Natalie Busby Syracuse 10:20.90
16 1328 Fiona Crombie Unattached 10:22.25
17 252 Katy Andrews BYU 10:25.21
18 125 Cali George Arkansas 10:27.21
19 805 Stephanie Pancoast New Balance 10:30.43

Event 66 Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase Section 2

Name Year School Finals
1 722 Alexandra Leptich Michigan 10:11.85
2 498 Colleen Quigley Florida Stat 10:13.73
3 1486 Michelle Finn Western Kent 10:14.09
4 443 Nicole Peters Colorado St. 10:15.42
5 69 Susan Tanui Alaska Ancho 10:15.47
6 127 Grace Heymsfield Arkansas 10:16.76
7 1522 Ashley Beutler Wisconsin 10:19.02
8 1098 Mary Kate Anselimi Stanford 10:22.25
9 1175 Erin Cawley Syracuse 10:23.64
10 1276 Andrea Jacobs UC Santa Bar 10:24.10
11 699 SARA PRIETO MEXICO 10:26.28
12 458 Rachel Sorna Cornell 10:28.57



13 318 Courtney Anderson Cal Sst. Stan 10:32.83
14 743 Molly Kayfes Minnesota 10:33.31
15 735 Megan Weschler Michigan 10:38.17
16 3415 Danielle Berndt Iowa 10:39.29
17 1192 Robyn Ellerbrock Syracuse Cha 10:43.66
18 586 Alycia Butterworth Idaho 10:46.81
19 189 Kristen Hanselka Baylor 10:52.32
20 1236 Samantha Kearney UC Davis 10:59.60
21 398 Madeline Ribant Central Mich 11:23.15
Event 67 Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase Section 3

Name Year School Finals

1 832 Caroline Hogardh Northern Ari 10:20.27
2 933 Kristen Radcliff Oral Roberts 10:23.94
3 838 Alexa Aragon Notre Dame 10:25.82
4 905 Kate Kujawa Oklahoma Sta 10:27.15
5 1224 Kristina Vaughn UAB 10:30.25
6 70 Hallidie Wilt Alaska Ancho 10:31.30
7 440 Kaitlin Hanenburg Colorado St. 10:33.37
8 200 Bridget Dahlberg Boston Colle 10:34.23
9 1530 Dani Fischer Wisconsin 10:38.21
10 100 Erin Menefee Arizona 10:41.02
11 261 Andrea Nelson BYU 10:43.69
12 128 Shannon Klenke Arkansas 10:45.04
13 254 Lisa Marie Drury BYU 10:45.79
14 95 Clea Formaz Arizona 10:46.20
15 1482 Jordan Hamric West Virgini 10:47.05
16 414 Amy Schnittger Chico State 10:52.75
17 319 Denali Foldager Cal St. Stan 10:55.68
18 1414 Stephanie Burt Utah State 11:00.43
19 1416 Hannah Williams Utah State 11:00.59
20 615 Kelsey Hart Iowa 11:04.80
21 474 Melissa Parks Drake 11:52.38

Event 68 Women 5000 Meter Run Section 1

Name Year School Finals

1 816 Jackie Areson Nike 15:18.31
2 828 Lisa Uhl NIKE OTC 15:21.56
3 42 Brie Felnagle adidas 15:22.39
4 45 Alisha Williams adidas BRC/A 15:24.82
5 1324 fionnuala britton Unattached 15:28.22
6 1322 Lauren Bonds adidas Raleigh 15:41.78
7 1346 Jennifer Rhines Unattached 15:42.70
8 1327 Melissa Cook Unattached 15:43.01
9 3421 Megan Brown BROOKS 15:44.11
10 702 Marisol Guadalupe MEXICO 15:46.04
11 217 Carrie Dimoff Bowerman AC 15:46.62
12 126 Kristen Gillespie Arkansas 15:48.91
13 534 Rachel Patterson Grand Valley 15:54.35
14 461 KARLA DIAZ CORRE A.C. 15:54.52
15 1065 Mason Cathey Saucony 15:55.67
16 1393 Bradi Hutchison Unattached-I 15:55.92
17 1345 Clara Peterson Unattached 16:02.08
18 1335 Betzy Jimenez Unattached 16:05.95



19 775 Katrina Drennen Montana 16:12.60
20 462 ANAYELLI NAVARRO CORRE A.C. 16:20.45
21 1348 Kristina Vegh Unattached 16:20.73
22 1181 Lauren Penney Syracuse 16:37.25
23 613 Betsy Flood Iowa 16:57.03
24 780 Ashley Hinther NAC - Victor 17:10.40
-- 1649 Sara Vaughn Bowerman AC DNF
-— 937 Laura Carlyle Oregon State DNF
Event 69 Women 5000 Meter Run Section 2

Name Year School Finals

1 533 Betsy Graney Grand Valley 15:56.68
2 617 McKenzie Melander Towa 15:57.13
3 1331 Marissa Ferrante Unattached 15:59.65
4 1394 Ashley Schnell UNC-Greensbo 16:01.54
5 696 Margarita Hernande MEXICO 16:03.96
6 325 Taylor Bryson California 16:05.72
7 225 Heidi Caldwell Brown 16:06.00
8 499 Kayleigh Tyerman Florida Stat 16:09.74
9 213 Rosa Moriello Boston U. 16:11.61
10 463 ALEJANDRA SILIS CORRE A.C. 16:11.98
11 218 Kristen Rohde Bowerman AC 16:12.74
12 619 Mareike Schrulle Towa 16:13.73
13 195 Cate Westenhover Baylor 16:13.84
14 948 Brooklyne Ridder Penn State 16:14.98
15 1133 Jessica Tonn Stanford 16:16.37
16 968 Allison Pye Rice 16:16.91
17 428 Dena O'Brien Col. of Char 16:18.46
18 1097 Emilie Amaro Stanford 16:23.60
19 124 Kaitlin Flattmann Arkansas 16:30.90
20 802 Catha Mullen New Balance 16:33.08
21 599 Chelsea Blanchard Indiana 16:34.02
22 423 Lois Ricardi Kelle Club Northwe 16:36.77
23 426 Jane Larson Club Northwe 16:39.42
24 397 Raeanne Lohner Central Mich 16:41.51
25 803 Kate Niehaus New Balance 16:44.88
26 495 Jackie Drouin Florida Stat 16:46.56
27 191 Rachel Johnson Baylor 17:10.34
28 226 Margaret Connelly Brown 17:12.13
- 809 Kirsty Milner New Mexico DNF

Event 70 Women 5000 Meter Run Section 3

Name Year School Finals

1 600 Kelsey Duerksen Indiana 16:23.95
2 1223 Sarah Hudak UAB 16:26.41
3 259 MichaelAnne Lauren BYU 16:27.09
4 812 Lacey Oeding New Mexico 16:28.59
5 833 Rochelle Kanuho Northern Ari 16:29.59
6 212 Liv Westphal Boston Colle 16:30.48
7 636 Katie Harman James Madiso 16:32.10
8 64 Ruth Keino Alaska Ancho 16:34.28
9 1088 Diana Medina Southern Uta 16:36.87
10 205 Hope Krause Boston Colle 16:37.12
11 464 Catherine Beck CPTC New Bal 16:39.79



12 1319 Sarah Lee UNAT-Azusa P 16:41.57
13 670 Kendra Lobley Lipscomb 16:41.84
14 772 Bailey Belvis Missouri 16:44.57
15 1412 Susannah Hurst Utah 16:45.63
16 1415 Kim Quinn Utah State 16:46.65
17 621 Morgan Casey Iowa State 16:51.81
18 904 Monika Juodeskaite Oklahoma Sta 16:52.93
19 65 Miriam Kipng'eno Alaska Ancho 16:54.43
20 996 Rachel Mitchell Sacramento S 17:04.36
21 227 Ari Garber Brown 17:04.63
22 105 Amanda Russell Arizona 17:05.51
23 1127 Victoria Pennings Stanford 17:09.21
24 509 Lyndsie Etherton Fresno State 17:11.04
25 740 Ashlie Decker Minnesota 17:13.62
26 831 Kortnee Burton Northern Ari 17:14.82
27 1106 Claire Durkin Stanford 17:16.74
28 677 Alyvia Clark Loyola (Ill. 17:22.39
29 601 Samantha Ginther Indiana 17:39.59
—-— 1196 Jess Barton Team Davis T DNF
- 909 Teran Mixon Oklahoma Sta DNF
- 327 Taylor Dutch California DNF
Event 71 Women 5000 Meter Run Section 4

Name Year School Finals

1 1194 Kelly Dawson TCU 16:29.41
2 618 Megan Ranegar Iowa 16:33.12
3 1591 Ashley Vincent Xavier (Ohio 16:34.74
4 46 Megan Jenkins Adidas Team 16:35.23
5 1089 Jamie Smith Southern Uta 16:41.19
6 673 Rosa Del Toro Long Beach S 16:45.72
7 624 Katie Moen Iowa State 16:45.98
8 737 Lucy Kapkiai Mid. Tenn. S 16:48.41
9 900 Victoria Fratczak Oklahoma Sta 16:50.71
10 1526 Kyla Chapman Wisconsin 16:50.81
11 902 Victoria Hanna Oklahoma Sta 16:53.50
12 1588 Caylin Howell Xavier (Ohio 16:53.60
13 190 Erin Hegarty Baylor 16:54.10
14 719 Lindsey Hilton Michigan 16:56.04
15 623 India Lee Iowa State 16:56.38
16 1014 Maor Tiyouri San Francisc 17:04.21
17 207 Elizabeth O'Brien Boston Colle 17:08.61
18 201 Heather Garcia Boston Colle 17:11.61
19 954 Kellie Houser Portland 17:18.12
20 1318 Shaluinn Fullove UNAT-Azusa P 17:18.40
21 1182 Jessie Petersen Syracuse 17:27.04
22 1136 Aimee Trujillo Stanford 17:38.70
23 1009 Alice Baker San Francisc 17:48.63
24 93 Stephanie Bulder Arizona 17:51.64
25 407 Stephanie Consigli Chico State 17:52.69
- 810 Janna Mitsos New Mexico DNF

Event 72 Women 5000 Meter Run Section 5

Name Year School Finals

1 1008 Margo Richardson Saint Louis 16:44.44



2 627 Taylor Petersen Iowa State 16:45.97
3 1641 Patricia Terry TCU 16:50.62
4 953 Laura Hottenrott-F Portland 16:51.58
5 1222 Clara Cid UAB 16:54.22
6 3401 Hanna Henson Arizona 16:55.45
7 1581 Holly Page Wyoming 16:55.53
8 1087 Sylvia Bedford Southern Uta 16:56.05
9 899 Jacqueline Campos Oklahoma Sta 16:56.24
10 1216 Megan Wright Toledo 16:56.32
11 283 Alexandria Ciaragl Cal Poly 16:57.40
12 908 Janelle Martinez Oklahoma Sta 16:58.37
13 1644 Tessa Hoefle Lipscomb 17:13.75
14 106 Haley Stenquist Arizona 17:15.61
15 210 Allison Stasiuk Boston Colle 17:16.44
16 938 Kinsey Gomez Oregon State 17:21.43
17 671 Alisia Barajas Long Beach S 17:21.80
18 193 Karlee Kleiber Baylor 17:25.76
19 1643 Erin Jones Oregon State 17:32.18
20 806 Chantelle Wilder New Balance 17:34.99
21 1663 Aly Nielson Oregon State 17:41.75
22 1662 Nicole Benson Iowa 17:41.95
23 257 Stephanie Jensen-B BYU 17:57.09
24 3498 Tracy Bowling Cerritos 18:48.61
-- 1419 Amanda Sumner UT-Chattanoo DNF
-- 1642 Marsha Lampi Oregon State DNF
Event 73 Women 10000 Meter Run Section 1

Name Year School Finals

1 1330 Tara Erdmann Unattached 32:31.15
2 795 Kate DiCamillo New Balance 32:31.97
3 625 Meaghan Nelson Iowa State 32:33.40
4 813 Sarah Waldron New Mexico 32:36.07
5 1517 Aliphine Tuliamuk Wichita Stat 32:39.35
6 404 Liz Costello CHARISMA SPO 32:40.55
7 969 Becky Wade Rice 32:40.82
8 1340 Katie Matthews Unattached 32:44.58
9 1514 Lauren Kleppin Western Stat 32:49.92
10 1645 Teresa McWalters Unattached 32:50.30
11 1474 Ssarah Callister Weber State 32:51.17
12 151 Erin Nehus-Vergara Athletic Ann 32:56.60
13 44 Wendy Thomas adidas BRC/A 32:57.63
14 457 Katie Kellner Cornell 32:58.73
15 1209 Rose Tanui Texas Tech 33:08.70
16 676 Holly Knight Louisville 33:08.99
17 91 Jennifer Bergman Arizona 33:10.87
18 1326 Kelly Calway Unattached 33:11.41
19 97 Elvin Kibet Arizona 33:13.58
20 800 Kaitlin Gregg New Balance 33:16.69
21 934 Brownyn Crossman Oregon 33:18.53
22 1243 sarah Sumpter UC Davis 33:19.77
23 830 Andie Cozzarelli North Caroli 33:26.45
24 1527 Caitlin Comfort Wisconsin 33:27.02
25 1214 Emma Kertesz Toledo 33:28.58
26 1180 Sarah Pagano Syracuse 33:45.05
27 855 Jessica Rydberg Notre Dame 33:47.07
28 442 Hannah Pensack-Rin Colorado St. 33:47.49



29 1334 Alison Greggor Unattached 33:58.97
30 422 Claudia Copeland Club Northwe 34:00.86
31 528 Emily Jones Georgetown 34:01.57
32 1195 Agnes Kemboi TCU 34:12.39
33 406 Amanda Goetschius Charlotte 34:17.36
34 1424 Kathya Garcia UTEP 34:19.26
35 496 Jennifer Dunn Florida Stat 34:19.73
36 460 FLORES BRENDA CORRE A.C. 34:47.98
-—- 1406 Zsofia Erdelyi usc DNF
-— 796 Jenn Donovan New Balance DNF
Event 74 Women 10000 Meter Run Section 2

Name Year School Finals

1 669 Kate Griewisch Lenoir-Rhyne 33:44.87
2 648 Meghan McGlinchey La Salle 33:46.04
3 448 Emily Lanois Columbia 33:53.06
4 678 Gina Valgoi Loyola (Ill. 33:53.81
5 859 Rachel Velarde Notre Dame 33:53.83
6 132 Dominique Scott Arkansas 33:54.95
7 850 Gabriella Gonzales Notre Dame 33:56.86
8 1007 Hilary Orf Saint Louis 33:57.70
9 162 Lauren Jimison Azusa Pacifi 33:58.91
10 228 Olivia Mickle Brown 33:59.26
11 430 Jana Stolting Colorado 34:03.16
12 741 Laura Docherty Minnesota 34:07.40
13 449 Caroline McDonough Columbia 34:07.90
14 1215 Megan Vogelsong Toledo 34:15.00
15 997 Lauren Mugnaini Sacramento S 34:18.12
16 429 Camille Logan Colorado 34:20.66
17 728 Mary Grace Pellegr Michigan 34:23.25
18 597 Courtney Yaeger Illinois 34:23.60
19 1646 Lindsay Prescott Arizona St 34:27.39
20 1477 Taylor Thornley Weber State 34:31.57
21 409 Alia Gray Chico State 34:32.59
22 773 Kinsey Farren Missouri 34:37.70
23 1587 Clare Fischer Xavier (Ohio 34:39.59
24 1231 Krista Drechsler UC Davis 34:40.39
25 1423 Karina Garcia UTEP 34:40.82
26 395 Holly Anderson Central Mich 34:45.70
27 742 Rachel Drake Minnesota 34:47.56
28 1178 Rebekah MacKay Syracuse 34:50.55
29 439 Kendra Gerk Colorado St. 35:01.60
30 1481 Stephanie Caruso West Virgini 35:05.60
31 667 Katherine Pierce Lehigh 35:05.94
32 432 Rachel Viger Colorado 35:06.26
33 1516 Scarla Nero Wichita Stat 35:07.18
34 1350 rebecca walter Unattached 35:12.42
35 1284 Danielle Moreno UC Santa Bar 35:25.67
36 1484 Carianna Cottone-G Western Illi 36:03.37
- 194 Samantha Patty Baylor DNF
- 906 Taylor Light Oklahoma Sta DNF

Event 76 Women 100 Meter Hurdles -

Name Year School Prelims




Heat 1 Preliminaries

1101
1124
221
34
98
1218
856
33
1343

347
475
839
732
163
1520
1440
1432

1441
1228
1531
1647
1590
331
412
1107
781
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Heat 4 Preliminaries Wind:

1538
3431
1430
66
843
1132
545
712
1605

541
1544
382
543
1135
1499
913
168
1025

160
1242
565
165
341
1047
1494
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Heat 7 Preliminaries Wind:

Kori Carter
Katie Nelms
Falesha Ankton
Vashti Thomas
Dahlys Marshall
Lauren Smith
Nevada Sorenson
Briana Stewart
Tiffeny Parker

t 2 Preliminaries Wind:

Emani Truluck
Marissa Smith
Jade Barber
Amber Smith
Breanna Leslie
Dorcas Akinniyi
Shaquana Logan
Morgan Clem

t 3 Preliminaries Wind:

Candii McFarland
Kayla Carter
Jessica Flax
Ken'Ya Hardge
Emily Tyler
Golde Ibia

Aimee Rodgers
Amber Farrell
Deborah Amoah

Deanna Latham
Erin Busbee

Devin Brooks
Haleigh Lloyd
Maddie Buttinger
Kala Stepter
Samantha Esperanza
Tofunmi Akeredolu
Ese Ntekum

t 5 Preliminaries Wind:

Candace Alvarez
Marissa Savitch
Erica Williams
Samantha Balentine
Madeline Treasure
Janna Vander Meule
Clara Telford
Megan VanWinkle
Maya Cabiness

t 6 Preliminaries Wind:

Jordan Chesley
Kira Rienecker
Natalie Johnson
Emily Nash
Tiarra Pittman
Paige Hollis
Ali Mosher

Wind:

0.6

Stanford
Stanford
BROOKS
Academy of A
Arizona

U Knight TC
Notre Dame
Academy of A
Unattached

.6

California
Drake

Notre Dame
Michigan
Azusa Pacifi
Wisconsin
Washington S
Washington S

.3

Washington S
UC Davis
Wisconsin
Mt. SAC
Xavier (Ohio
California
Chico State
Stanford
Nevada

Wisconsin
Michigan
Washington S
Alaska Ancho
Notre Dame
Stanford
Hawaii
Michigan

CS Northridge

.9

Hawaii
Wisconsin
CCSF

Hawaii
Stanford
Western Oreg
Oklahoma Sta
Azusa Pacifi
San Francisc

-0.3

Azusa Pacifi
UC Davis
Humboldt Sta
Azusa Pacifi
California
San Jose
Western Oreg

-0.5

13.19q
13.40q
13.40g
13.47qg
13.669g
13.68qg
13.699g
13.75qg
14.33

13.84q
13.91
14.03
14.14
14.16
14.19
14.39
14.45

14.22
14.33
14.35
14.37
14.51
14.67
14.91
15.51

DNF

14.32
14.45
14.72
14.79
14.93
15.02
15.03
15.08
15.20

14.95
15.01
15.15
15.17
15.26
15.30
15.37
15.73
16.51

15.54
15.71
15.90
15.98
16.11
17.49
18.25



1 1129 Maria Rotello Stanford 15.85
2 551 Kaleigh Morrison Hawaii 16.46
3 782 Alexa Anderson Nevada 17.29
Event 76 Women 100 Meter Hurdles -
Name Year School Finals
Section 1 Finals Wind: 0.6
1 1101 Kori Carter Stanford 13.26
2 221 Falesha Ankton BROOKS 13.42
3 1124 Katie Nelms Stanford 13.43
4 856 Nevada Sorenson Notre Dame 13.64
5 98 Dahlys Marshall Arizona 13.75
6 1218 Lauren Smith U Knight TC 13.85
7 347 Emani Truluck California 14.03
- 34 Vashti Thomas Academy of A DNF
- 33 Briana Stewart Academy of A DNF
Event 77 Women 400 Meter Hurdles -
Name Year School Finals
Section 1
1 101 Georganne Moline Arizona 57.25
2 840 Kaila Barber Notre Dame 58.84
3 860 Megan Yanik Notre Dame 60.20
4 703 KARLA SAVINON MEXICO 60.31
5 590 Liga Velvere Idaho 61.21
6 348 Angelica Weaver California 61.83
7 473 Ari Curtis Drake 62.25
8 1132 Kala Stepter Stanford 62.26
9 1107 Amber Farrell Stanford 65.12
Section 2
1 66 Haleigh Lloyd Alaska Ancho 60.52
2 94 Ariel Coleman Arizona 61.21
3 732 Amber Smith Michigan 61.57
4 32 Dominique Berry Academy of A 61.92
5 715 Dana Carey Michigan 63.52
6 1440 Shaquana Logan Washington S 63.85
7 1647 Ken'Ya Hardge Mt. SAC 64.32
8 1433 Brittnay Crabb Washington S 64.94
9 1441 Candii McFarland Washington S 65.23
Section 3
1 787 Aislynn Mueller Nevada 62.35
2 1648 Shane Mullany-Bank CS Northridge 62.36
3 199 Claire Bingham Boston Colle 62.86
4 1287 Amanda Rodriguez UC Santa Bar 62.92
5 1529 Carrie Edmunds Wisconsin 64.58
6 1025 Maya Cabiness San Francisc 65.56
7 1494 Ali Mosher Western Oreg 69.39
Section 4
1 1228 Kayla Carter UC Davis 63.40
2 1234 Kellie Grigg UC Davis 64.09
3 565 Natalie Johnson Humboldt Sta 67.12
4 545 Samantha Esperanza Hawaii 68.16
5 553 Lauren Opsal Hawaii 69.20
6 292 Lauren Madigan Cal Poly 69.59



Event 78 Women 4x100 Meter Relay -
School Finals
Section 1
1 Stanford 'A' 44.56
2 Laney 'A' 44.90
3 Notre Dame 'A' 45.78
4 Stanford 'B' 46.35
5 Washington St. 'A' 46.37
6 San Francisco St. 'A' 46.72
7 UC Davis 'A' 46.84
-- California 'A' DNF
—-- Arizona 'A' DNF
Section 2
1 Chico State 'A' 48.01
2 LA Valley 'A'’ 48.10
3 Wisconsin 'A' 48.87
4 Azusa Pacific 'A' 48.96
5 Nevada 'A' 49.00
6 Humboldt State 'A' 50.18
Event 79 Women 4x400 Meter Relay -
School Finals
Section 1
1 Stanford 'B' 3:43.05
2 Academy of Art 'A' 3:43.82
3 Stanford 'C' 3:48.03
4 Chico State 'A' 3:48.70
5 Azusa Pacific 'A' 3:50.79
6 Washington St. 'B' 3:54.35
7 Alaska Anchorage 'A' 3:54.59
Section 2
1 Arizona 'A' 3:35.60
2 Stanford 'A’ 3:39.10
3 Notre Dame 'A’ 3:40.11
4 CS Northridge 'A' 3:46.11
5 Michigan 'A' 3:46.24
6 UC Santa Barbara 'A' 3:48.58
7 Wisconsin 'A' 3:48.79
7 Michigan 'B' 3:48.79
9 UC Davis 'A' 3:49.20
Event 80 Women High Jump Pit 1 -
Name Year School Finals
Flight 1
1 90 Brigetta Barrett Arizona 1.95m 6-04.75
1.66 1.71 1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91 1.95 2.00
P P 0 0 0 0 X0 XXX
2 3494 Megan Siedl Unattached 1.86m 6-01.25
1.66 1.71 1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91
P P 0} 0 X0 XXX
3 843 Maddie Buttinger Notre Dame l1.76m 5-09.25



1.66

1.71 1.76 1.81

(6] 0O XXO XXX
4 1126 Elaine Patten Stanford 1.71m 5-07.25
1.66 1.71 1.76
(6] 0 XXX
4 1520 Dorcas Akinniyi Wisconsin J1l.71lm 5-07.25
1.66 1.71 1.76
(6] X0 XXX
4 555 Sarah Saddleton Hawaii 1.71m 5-07.25
1.66 1.71 1.76
(6] 0 XXX
4 1341 Kristen Meister Unattached 1.71m 5-07.25
1.66 1.71 1.76
P 0 XXX
4 344 Kristin Rimbach California J1l.71lm 5-07.25
1.66 1.71 1.76
0O XXO XXX
4 543 Samantha Balentine Hawaii J1l.71lm 5-07.25
1.66 1.71 1.76
0O XXO XXX
4 328 Gianna Fernandez California 1.71m 5-07.25
1.66 1.71 1.76
(6] 0 XXX
4 790 Nicole Williams Nevada J1l.71lm 5-07.25
1.66 1.71 1.76
(6] X0 XXX
12 721 Brianna Jenkins Michigan 1.66m 5-05.25
1.66 1.71
0 XXX
12 1028 Meagen Moiola San Francisc J1l.66m 5-05.25
1.66 1.71
X0 XXX
12 1534 Monika Jakutyte Wisconsin Jl.66m 5-05.25
1.66 1.71
X0 XXX
Event 81 Women High Jump Pit 2
Name Year School Finals
1 1439 Lauran Johnson Washington S 1.71m 5-07.25
1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66 1.71 1.74
P P 0 0 X0 XXX
2 1226 Katie Barber UC Davis Jl.66m 5-05.25
1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66 1.71
P 0} 0 X0 XXX
2 1283 Helena Montin UC Santa Bar Jl.66m 5-05.25
1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66 1.71
P X0 0 X0 XXX
2 293 Hannah McDaniel Cal Poly l1.66m 5-05.25
1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66 1.71
P 0} 0 0 XXX
2 198 Taylor Aizenstadt Boston Colle Jl.66m 5-05.25
1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66 1.71
P (6] X0 X0 XXX
2 1031 Tiana Wills San Francisc Jl.66m 5-05.25
1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66 1.71
P P X0 0 XXX



7 335 Tara Lookabaugh California Jl.61lm 5-03.25
1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66
(6] X0 0O XXX
7 944 Kristin Oenning Oregon State 1.61m 5-03.25
1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66
O 0} 0O XXX
7 1531 Jessica Flax Wisconsin Jl.61lm 5-03.25
1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66
(6] 0O XXO XXX
7 323 Grace Beaudoin California 1.61m 5-03.25
1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66
P 0} 0O XXX
7 1495 Katie Pelchar Western Oreg 1.61m 5-03.25
1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66
P 0} 0O XXX
12 3431 Erin Busbee Michigan 1.56m 5-01.25
1.51 1.56 1.61
P 0O XXX
Event 82 Women Pole Vault Invitational
Name Year School Finals
1 3409 Melissa Gergel Nike 4.30m 14-01.25
3.55 3.70 3.85 4.00 4.15 4.30 4.40
P p P X0 0} 0O XXX
2 1131 Katerina Stefanidi Stanford 4.15m 13-07.25
3.55 3.70 3.85 4.00 4.15 4.30
P p P 0O XXO XXX
3 1139 Katherine Zingheim Stanford 3.85m 12-07.50
3.55 3.70 3.85 4.00
P 0} 0O XXX
3 1240 Lauren Radke UC Davis J3.85m 12-07.50
3.55 3.70 3.85 4.00
(6] X0 0O XXX
3 694 Carmelita Viridian MEXICO J3.85m 12-07.50
3.55 3.70 3.85 4.00
(6] 0O XXO XXX
3 1119 Ellie McCardwell Stanford J3.85m 12-07.50
3.55 3.70 3.85 4.00
P 0} X0 XXX
7 Victoria Wesley Michigan J3.70m 12-01.50
3.55 3.70 3.85
P XXO XXX
7 108 Alexandra Weatherl Arizona 3.70m 12-01.50
3.55 3.70 3.85
P X0 XXX
-- 3432 Elizabeth Norvell Unattached NH
3.55 3.70 3.85
P P XXX
- 289 Siera Hearne Cal Poly NH
3.55
XXX
- Kiley Tobel Michigan NH
3.55 3.70 3.85 4.00
P P P XXX
Event 83 Women Pole Vault Collegiate



Name Year School Finals
1 334 Nicole Larson California 3.90m 12-09.50
3.00 3.15 3.30 3.45 3.60 3.75 3.90 4.00
P p P p 0} X0 0} XX
1 1048 Diamara Planell Cr San Jose J3.90m 12-09.50
3.00 3.15 3.30 3.45 3.60 3.75 3.90 4.00
P p P 0} 0} X0 X0 XXX
3 1227 Emily Bush UC Davis J3.75m 12-03.50
3.00 3.15 3.30 3.45 3.60 3.75 3.90
P P P p X0 0O XXX
3 842 Kelly Burke Notre Dame J3.75m 12-03.50
3.00 3.15 3.30 3.45 3.60 3.75 3.90
P P P p X0 XXO XXX
3 544 Cecilia Durocher Hawaii 3.75m 12-03.50
3.00 3.15 3.30 3.45 3.60 3.75 3.90
P p P p 0} 0O XXX
6 1547 Jessie Vardas Wisconsin J3.60m 11-09.75
3.00 3.15 3.30 3.45 3.60 3.75
P p p X0 XXO XXX
6 854 Annie Polcari Notre Dame 3.60m 11-09.75
3.00 3.15 3.30 3.45 3.60 3.75
P P P P X0 XXX
6 1113 Claire Hawkins Stanford 3.60m 11-09.75
3.00 3.15 3.30 3.45 3.60 3.75
P p p 0} X0 XXX
9 975 Ferrin Peterson Sacramento 3.45m 11-03.75
3.00 3.15 3.30 3.45 3.60
P 0} 0} 0O XXX
9 548 Camie Kohashi Hawaii 3.45m 11-03.75
3.00 3.15 3.30 3.45 3.60
P p 0} 0O XXX
9 1431 Kelsey Bueno Washington S 3.45m 11-03.75
3.00 3.15 3.30 3.45 3.60
P p p 0O XXX
9 550 Robyn Morioka Hawaii 3.45m 11-03.75
3.00 3.15 3.30 3.45 3.60
P p p 0O XXX
9 1436 Carly Fitzpatrick Washington S 3.45m 11-03.75
3.00 3.15 3.30 3.45 3.60
P p p 0O XXX
9 333 Mackenzi Landry California J3.45m 11-03.75
3.00 3.15 3.30 3.45 3.60
P X0 X0 X0 XXX
15 654 Molly Pearlman LA Valley 3.30m 10-10.00
3.00 3.15 3.30 3.45
P 0} 0O XXX
16 158 Ferin Barry Azusa Pacifi 3.15m 10-04.00
3.00 3.15 3.30
P XXO XXX
-- 1548 Courtney Walden Wisconsin NH
3.00 3.15 3.30 3.45
P P P XXX
-- 1332 Mallory Gilbert Unattached NH
3.00 3.15 3.30 3.45 3.60 3.75
P P P P P XXX



Event 84 Women Long Jump Invitational

Name Year School Finals Wind
1 1329 Brittini Dixon-Smi Unattached 6.38m 0.7 20-
11.25
6.3lm(1.7) 6.30m(1.6) 6.31m(1.3) 6.38m(0.7) 6.14m(1.9) FOUL(0.9)
2 1351 Jamesha Youngblood Unattached 6.30m 1.3 20-
08.00
5.01m(0.3) FOUL 5.87m(-4.2) FOUL(2.0) FOUL 6.30m(1.3)
3 340 Malaina Payton California 6.16m 0.8 20-
02.50
6.09m(0.3) 5.98m(NWI) 6.00m(NWI) 6.10m(NWI) FOUL(2.2) 6.16m(0.8)
4 1339 Griffin Matthew Unattached 6.10m 2.3 20-
00.25
5.87m(0.2) FOUL 5.77m(0.3) FOUL(1.6) FOUL(2.3) 6.10m(2.3)
5 712 Tofunmi Akeredolu Michigan 5.82m NWI 19-
01.25
5.82m(NWI) 5.31m(NWI) 5.64m(NWI) 5.65m(NWI) FOUL ND (NWI)
6 1520 Dorcas Akinniyi Wisconsin 5.80m 2.4 19-
00.50
5.55m(NWI) 5.68m(NWI) FOUL FOUL(1.5) 5.75m(0.5) 5.80m(2.4)
7 168 Megan VanWinkle Azusa Pacifi 5.70m 2.0 18-
08.50 2nd...5.70
5.51m(0.7) 5.70m(2.5) ND(NWI) ND(6.5) 5.54m(0.7) 5.70m(2.0)
7 1343 Tiffeny Parker Unattached J5.70m 2.4 18-
08.50 2nd...5.68
FOUL(1.2) 5.68m(2.3) 5.59m(1.4) 5.50m(1.2) FOUL(1.5) 5.70m(2.4)
9 843 Maddie Buttinger Notre Dame 5.64m 2.3 18-
06.00
5.59m(NWI) 5.45m(0.9) 5.51lm(-0.5) 5.61lm(2.5) 5.58m(-0.6) 5.64m(2.3)
10 1290 Tayler Williams UC Santa Bar 5.26m 0.3 17-
03.25
5.26m(0.3) ND(NWI) ND(-0.2)
Event 85 Women Long Jump 4 Jumps Collegiate
Name Year School Finals Wind
1 514 Je'Nia Sears Fresno State 5.92m 1.3 19-
05.25
5.92m(1.3) 5.81m(1.1) FOUL(3.5) 5.68m(1.7)
2 1605 Ese Ntekum CS Northridge 5.61m 2.3 18-
05.00
FOUL(2.6) 5.29m(-1.5) 5.61m(2.3) 5.38m(2.9)
3 1538 Deanna Latham Wisconsin 5.60m 2.7 18-
04.50
FOUL(3.6) 5.58m(1.3) 5.60m(2.7) FOUL(1.7)
4 1440 Shaquana Logan Washington S 5.56m NWI 18-
03.00
5.34m(-0.7) PASS PASS 5.56m(NWI)
5 163 Breanna Leslie Azusa Pacifi 5.53m NWI 18-
01.75

5.39m(NWI) 5.17m(NWI) 5.53m(NWI) 5.36m(-0.6)



6 562 Brittainy Chown Humboldt Sta 5.51m 2.3 18-
01.00
5.35m(1.4) ND(+0.0) FOUL(1.4) 5.51m(2.3)
7 912 Taylor Stolt Oklahoma Sta 5.44m 0.3 17-
10.25
5.44m(0.3) FOUL FOUL(2.3) ND(-1.7)
8 1531 Jessica Flax Wisconsin 5.37m 2.5 17-
07.50
FOUL(0.5) FOUL(0.4) FOUL(0.8) 5.37m(2.5)
9 1068 Melissa Leyva Sequoias 5.35m 1.0 17-
06.75
FOUL(3.0) FOUL(-0.8) 5.33m(NWI) 5.35m(1.0)
10 911 Jacy Steelman Oklahoma Sta 5.19m 2.4 17-
00.50
5.19m(2.4) FOUL(1.8) ND(1.9) FOUL(1.3)
11 1135 Madeline Treasure Stanford 5.12m 0.8 16-
09.75
FOUL(2.3) FOUL(2.0) 5.12m(0.8) FOUL(0.6)
12 1129 Maria Rotello Stanford 4.97m 0.8 16-
03.75
FOUL(1.7) 4.97m(0.8) FOUL(1.2) FOUL(2.0)
-— 782 Alexa Anderson Nevada FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
Event 86 Women Triple Jump Invitational
Name Year School Finals Wind
1 820 Erica McLain Nike 13.96m 1.5 45-
09.75
13.77m(-0.4) FOUL(1.6) 12.83m(0.2) 13.82m(2.2) 13.77m(1l.5) 13.96m(1l.5)
2 1338 Whitney Liehr Unattached 13.00m 0.7 42-
08.00
FOUL FOUL 13.00m(0.7) FOUL FOUL FOUL
3 704 Yaqueline Triana MEXICO 12.93m 0.5 42-
05.25
12.71m(0.9) 12.30m(1.2) 12.82m(0.5) 12.81m(1.3) FOUL(-0.1) 12.93m(0.5)
4 734 Ada Unachukwu Michigan 12.60m 1.3 41-
04.25
11.89m(0.9) 12.18m(-0.5) 12.36m(0.9) 12.51m(1.8) 12.60m(1l.3) 12.46m(1l.4)
5 781 Deborah Amoah Nevada 12.45m 0.9 40-
10.25
12.14m(2.5) 12.29m(-0.1) 12.30m(1.4) 11.94m(0.3) 12.40m(0.9) 12.45m(0.9)
6 322 Aziza Baker California 12.30m 1.7 40-
04.25
11.87m(1.4) 11.74m(0.4) 11.61lm(1.5) 11.76m(1l.2) 12.30m(1l.7) 12.29m(2.0)
7 542 Madara Apine Hawaii 12.27m +0.0 40-
03.25
12.27m(+0.0) FOUL(0.1) 11.95m(-0.1) 12.21m(0.1) FOUL(1.6) PASS
8 1533 Jordan Helgren Wisconsin 12.21m 0.1 40-
00.75
12.21m(0.1) FOUL(0.7) FOUL(2.1) 12.19m(-0.4) 11.69m(1.3) 12.15m(1.0)
9 1497 Ashley Potter Western Oreg 11.93m 2.0 39-
01.75
11.90m(2.3) 11.75m(-0.3) FOUL(1.0) 11.66m(0.5) 11.93m(2.0) FOUL
10 1290 Tayler Williams UC Santa Bar 11.71m 1.3 38-



05.00
11.41m(0.4) 11.71m(1.3) 11.54m(0.5)

Event 87 Women Triple Jump 4 Jumps Collegiate

Name Year School Finals Wind
1 330 Amanda Hunter California 12.25m 1.3 40-
02.25
12.25m(1.3) 12.15m(0.8) PASS PASS
2 541 Candace Alvarez Hawaii 12.16m -0.3 39-
10.75
12.11m(1.8) 12.16m(-0.3) FOUL(1.3) 12.04m(1.6)
3 1605 Ese Ntekum CS Northridge 12.05m 1.1 39-
06.50
FOUL(1.6) 11.67m(1.1) 11.94m(1.0) 12.05m(1.1)
4 842 Kelly Burke Notre Dame 11.85m 2.6 38-
10.50
FOUL(1.4) 11.48m(1.5) FOUL(0.8) 11.85m(2.6)
5 3431 Erin Busbee Michigan 11.73m 1.3 38-
06.00
11.73m(1.3) 11.37m(1.0) FOUL(1.3) FOUL(0.4)
6 1446 Shantae Young Washington S J11.55m -0.1 37-
10.75 2nd...11.32
11.22m(1.5) 11.30m(2.1) 11.55m(-0.1) 11.32m(1l.2)
6 1439 Lauran Johnson Washington S 11.55m 0.5 37-
10.75 2nd...11.51
11.47m(0.6) 11.30m(-1.3) 11.55m(0.5) 11.51m(1l.2)
8 1540 Laura McGinnis Wisconsin 11.04m -0.3 36-
02.75
FOUL(-2.2) FOUL(-1.5) 11.04m(-0.3) FOUL(-0.3)
9 972 Arryana Barton Sacramento 11.00m -0.8 36-
01.25
10.71m(0.5) 11.00m(-0.8) FOUL(1.2) 10.62m(1.5)
10 382 Erica Williams CCSF 10.90m -1.7 35-
09.25
10.79m(-2.5) FOUL(1.9) 10.88m(2.3) 10.90m(-1.7)
11 911 Jacy Steelman Oklahoma Sta 10.61m 0.9 34-
09.75
FOUL(-0.7) 10.61m(0.9) FOUL(0.9) FOUL(+0.0)
Event 88 Women Discus Throw Invitational
Name Year School Finals
1 1347 Jere Summers Unattached 56.99m 187-00
39.95m 56.99m 49.92m FOUL FOUL 49.28m
2 729 Emily Pendleton Michigan 54.66m 179-04
52.40m 49.96m 52.20m 53.80m 54.66m 54.35m
3 1320 Kelechi Anyanwu Unattached 54.49m 178-09
49.05m 54.49m FOUL FOUL 46.75m 52.50m
4 547 TeRina Keenan Hawaii 53.81m 176-06
52.98m FOUL 51.26m FOUL 51.47m 53.81lm
5 1525 Kelsey Card Wisconsin 52.91m 173-07
42.70m 45.23m 49.71lm 52.91m 45.23m 45.23m
6 730 Erin Pendleton Michigan 52.55m 172-05



50.08m 52.29m 52.22m

50.78m FOUL

52.55m

7 1546 Taylor Smith Wisconsin 51.12m 167-08
45.44m 48.97m 51.12m FOUL FOUL FOUL
8 1235 Ashley Hearn UC Davis 50.29m 165-00
49.00m 50.29m FOUL 50.00m FOUL FOUL
9 202 Kelsey Huckins Boston Colle 47.83m 156-11
FOUL FOUL 47.83m 45.06m 47.11lm FOUL
10 1279 Irene Kujore UC Santa Bar 47.12m 154-07
44.73m 47.12m ND
11 1333 Kimberley Gleeson Unattached 46.97m 154-01
44.77m 46.97m FOUL
12 731 Kari Prena Michigan 45.34m 148-09
FOUL 45.34m 44.09m
13 1112 Rebecca Hammar Stanford 44.40m 145-08
42.31lm FOUL 44.40m
14 723 Allison Liske Michigan 43.89m 144-00
FOUL 43.89m FOUL
15 1029 Luisa Musika San Francisc 42.72m 140-02
FOUL FOUL 42.72m
Event 89 Women Discus Throw 4 Throws Collegiate
Name Year School Finals
1 994 Ify Agwuenu Sacramento S 44.85m 147-02
FOUL 44.85m 42.62m FOUL
2 844 Madeline Casanova Notre Dame 43.45m 142-07
FOUL FOUL FOUL 43.45m
3 847 Vivien Devaney Notre Dame 43.39m 142-04
FOUL 43.39m FOUL FOUL
4 510 Anamanu Folau Fresno State 42.79m 140-05
39.53m FOUL FOUL 42.79m
5 3426 Nikki Uikilifi San Mateo 41.03m 134-07
41.03m ND ND ND
6 1274 Kathleen Guzman UC Santa Bar 40.75m 133-08
40.75m FOUL ND ND
7 511 Meagan McKee Fresno State 40.27m 132-01
40.27m FOUL FOUL FOUL
8 1122 Christina Medina Stanford 39.37m 129-02
39.37m FOUL ND ND
9 1280 Alyssa Manning UC Santa Bar 37.30m 122-04
37.30m ND ND FOUL
10 167 Jordan Robusto Azusa Pacifi 34.90m 114-06
34.90m FOUL FOUL FOUL
-- 1275 Heather Hawes UC Santa Bar FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
- 291 Danielle Lauinger Cal Poly FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
- 567 Heather Snyder Humboldt Sta FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
- 166 Lauren Orris Azusa Pacifi FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
Event 90 Women Hammer Throw Invitational
Name Year School Finals
1 1398 Amanda Bingson UNLV 66.20m 217-02



52.87m 64.90m 66.20m 65.67m FOUL FOUL

2 1321 Aubrey Baxter Unattached 64.81m 212-07
62.25m 64.81lm 63.44m 63.75m 64.13m FOUL
3 512 J'Quyra Moncur-Blu Fresno State 55.21m 181-02
55.21m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
4 506 Caitlin Byrd Fresno State 55.10m 180-09
53.05m 54.02m FOUL FOUL 55.10m 54.93m
5 729 Emily Pendleton Michigan 54.39m 178-05
FOUL 54.39m 52.76m FOUL 52.72m FOUL
6 549 Emma MacCorquodale Hawaii 54.22m 177-11
51.90m 54.22m FOUL 53.05m 53.08m 53.88m
7 511 Meagan McKee Fresno State 54.02m 177-03
40.86m 51.63m 54.02m FOUL 52.00m 53.03m
8 1279 Irene Kujore UC Santa Bar 53.58m 175-09
FOUL 52.53m 53.58m FOUL 52.59m 52.97m
9 730 Erin Pendleton Michigan 53.25m 174-08
51.22m 53.25m 50.88m 49.50m 49.74m 50.70m
10 1235 Ashley Hearn UC Davis 52.86m 173-05
51.71m 52.86m FOUL
11 1001 sarah Yoldi Sacramento S 52.42m 172-00
51.54m FOUL 52.42m
12 546 Joanna Franke-Kuhn Hawaii 51.20m 168-00
51.20m FOUL FOUL
13 1400 Danielle Rios UNLV 49.87m 163-07
49.87m FOUL FOUL
- 339 Linda Oseso California FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL
Event 91 Women Hammer Throw 4 Throws Collegiate
Name Year School Finals
1 1546 Taylor Smith Wisconsin 54.72m 179-06
52.79m FOUL FOUL 54.72m
2 1539 Abby Lueck Wisconsin 52.94m 173-08
52.10m FOUL 52.84m 52.94m
3 1000 Lila Yoldi Sacramento S 50.69m 166-04
50.23m FOUL 50.69m 47.65m
4 844 Madeline Casanova Notre Dame 50.14m 164-06
FOUL 49.63m 50.14m FOUL
5 202 Kelsey Huckins Boston Colle 49.44m 162-02
47.54m 49.44m 47.62m 46.41m
6 167 Jordan Robusto Azusa Pacifi 48.92m 160-06
44.51m 48.92m 48.35m 46.46m
7 1606 Jamilah McIntosh CS Northridge 48.86m 160-04
FOUL FOUL 46.73m 48.86m
8 994 Ify Agwuenu Sacramento S 48.28m 158-05
47.30m 47.69m 48.28m FOUL
9 847 Vivien Devaney Notre Dame 45.34m 148-09
FOUL 43.66m 45.34m FOUL
10 1273 Alex Francis UC Santa Bar 42.87m 140-08
FOUL 42.87m FOUL FOUL
Flight 2
1 1138 Alyssa Wisdom Stanford 48.58m 159-04
43.51m FOUL 48.58m 46.62m
2 164 Kathleen Luna Azusa Pacifi 48.13m 157-11
46.80m 48.13m 47.79m FOUL
3 1237 Katelyn Macfabe UC Davis 47.65m 156-04



47.65m FOUL 44.43m FOUL
4 3426 Nikki Uikilifi San Mateo 47.21m 154-11
47.21m 45.56m FOUL ND
5 1029 Luisa Musika San Francisc 46.78m 153-06
43.86m FOUL FOUL 46.78m
6 567 Heather Snyder Humboldt Sta 46.14m 151-04
FOUL 43.68m 46.14m 45.77m
7 1024 Deirdra Bridgett San Francisc 44.62m 146-05
FOUL 44.62m 44.44m 44.43m
8 717 Joanna Fleming Michigan 44.55m 146-02
FOUL 44.55m FOUL FOUL
9 1274 Kathleen Guzman UC Santa Bar 43.33m 142-02
42.34m ND FOUL 43.33m
10 166 Lauren Orris Azusa Pacifi 41.23m 135-03
FOUL FOUL FOUL 41.23m
—-- 1122 Christina Medina Stanford FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
Event 92 Women Javelin Throw Invitational
Name Year School Finals
Flight 1
1 695 ABIGAIL GOMEZ MEXICO 55.63m 182-06
55.63m 53.09m 49.28m 51.91m FOUL PASS
2 819 Kim Kreiner Nike 51.95m 170-05
46.79m 48.94m 48.23m 51.95m FOUL 50.51m
3 1099 Brianna Bain Stanford 48.63m 159-06
48.63m 47.04m 47.89m FOUL 45.04m 43.50m
4 486 Michelle Coombs Eastern Wash 45.77m 150-02
43.24m 44.51m 44.71m 45.77m 43.70m 42.36m
5 507 Christina Cabias Fresno State 44.01m 144-05
42.36m 44.0lm FOUL FOUL 40.46m FOUL
6 1498 Amanda Schumaker Western Oreg 43.61m 143-01
39.26m 41.42m 43.61lm 39.28m 42.77m 40.97m
7 1541 Megan Rennhack Wisconsin 42.43m 139-02
39.41m 39.83m 42.43m FOUL FOUL 35.48m
8 1285 Barbara Nwaba UC Santa Bar 41.90m 137-06
41.90m FOUL 40.27m 41.27m 39.99m 41.31m
9 789 Danielle Stallwort Nevada 39.06m 128-02
FOUL 35.51m 37.75m 37.59m 38.51lm 39.06m
10 788 Sarah Nichols Nevada 37.33m 122-06
37.33m 37.00m 30.89m
Event 93 Women Javelin Throw 4 Throws Collegiate
Name Year School Finals
1 1545 Natasha Smith Wisconsin 42.11m 138-02
42.11lm 40.98m 41.98m 40.40m
2 1531 Jessica Flax Wisconsin 41.72m 136-10
41.72m FOUL 39.12m 34.98m
3 845 Amanda Chamblee Notre Dame 41.05m 134-08
FOUL 38.58m 40.94m 41.05m
4 1490 Seabre Church Western Oreg 39.47m 129-06
34.81m 36.15m 35.57m 39.47m
5 558 Kellsey Trimible Hawaii 38.52m 126-04
36.73m 38.09m 36.66m 38.52m



6 1023 Cassie Belk San Francisc 36.42m 119-06
36.42m 34.49m 32.65m 34.31m
7 1542 Emmon Rogers Wisconsin 35.60m 116-09
35.60m 34.76m 32.48m 34.03m
Event 94 Women Shot Put Ring 1 Invitational
Name Year School Finals
1 1525 Kelsey Card Wisconsin 15.90m 52-02.00
14.70m 15.30m 15.88m FOUL 15.53m 15.90m
2 1546 Taylor Smith Wisconsin 15.80m 51-10.00
14.40m 14.83m 15.73m 15.01lm 15.80m 15.80m
3 729 Emily Pendleton Michigan 15.51m 50-10.75
15.02m 15.51m FOUL FOUL 14.60m 14.27m
4 1138 Alyssa Wisdom Stanford 15.45m 50-08.25
15.0lm 15.45m FOUL 14.90m FOUL ND
5 1279 Irene Kujore UC Santa Bar 15.13m 49-07.75
14.45m 14.80m 14.50m 14.37m 15.13m FOUL
6 723 Allison Liske Michigan 15.01m 49-03.00
13.62m 15.01lm FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
7 1112 Rebecca Hammar Stanford J14.87m 48-09.50
2nd 14.70
14.55m 13.72m 14.45m 14.87m FOUL 14.70m
7 511 Meagan McKee Fresno State 14.87m 48-09.50
2nd 14.72
14.40m 14.72m 14.87m ND FOUL FOUL
9 1539 Abby Lueck Wisconsin 14.32m 46-11.75
13.33m 13.74m 14.32m 14.06m 14.25m 13.90m
10 547 TeRina Keenan Hawaii 13.94m 45-09.00
FOUL 13.94m 13.80m
11 730 Erin Pendleton Michigan 13.80m 45-03.50
13.80m 13.64m FOUL
12 512 J'Quyra Moncur-Blu Fresno State 13.70m 44-11.50
FOUL FOUL 13.70m
13 793 Kerri Simmons Nevada Unatt 13.00m 42-08.00
13.00m FOUL FOUL
Event 95 Women Shot Put R2, 4 Throws Collegiate
Name Year School Finals
1 852 Emily Morris Notre Dame 14.71m 48-03.25
13.88m FOUL 14.71m 14.22m
2 510 Anamanu Folau Fresno State 13.79m 45-03.00
FOUL FOUL 13.79m FOUL
3 1399 Adrianna Oliva UNLV 13.62m 44-08.25
12.62m FOUL 12.40m 13.62m
4 1029 Luisa Musika San Francisc 13.55m 44-05.50
13.55m 13.15m 13.33m FOUL
5 1285 Barbara Nwaba UC Santa Bar 13.18m 43-03.00
12.04m 13.18m 12.30m 12.49m
6 164 Kathleen Luna Azusa Pacifi 13.12m 43-00.50
12.63m 13.12m FOUL 12.80m
7 844 Madeline Casanova Notre Dame 12.67m 41-07.00
FOUL 12.67m FOUL FOUL
8 1273 Alex Francis UC Santa Bar 12.62m 41-05.00

12.62m FOUL FOUL FOUL



10

11

12

13

3426 Nikki Uikilifi

12.60m FOUL 12.49m FOUL
567 Heather Snyder

FOUL 12.32m FOUL ND
1280 Alyssa Manning

11.68m ND ND ND

731 Kari Prena

11.21lm ND FOUL ND

1275 Heather Hawes

San Mateo
Humboldt Sta
UC Santa Bar
Michigan

UC Santa Bar

12.60m

12.32m

11.68m

11.21m

10.70m

41-04.25

40-05.00

38-04.00

36-09.50

35-01.25



